ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Jones, Bryon

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

6/11/2015
6/12/2014
6/26/2013
6/13/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne

Barris, Caleb B.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/25/2015
3/12/2014
2/27/2013
2/29/2012

Barris, Caleb B.
Smith, David M.
Thomas, James D

Barris, Caleb B.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/26/2015
12/30/2013
11/15/2012
10/25/2011

Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.
Schweer, Richard D.
Barris, Caleb B.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

6/24/2015
5/12/2014
2/29/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne

Barris, Caleb B.

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Tech ID: bjones

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2091

Sample ID
9625241506110800

9622411406121130
9622411306260745
9625741206131400

Sample ID
9625741503250800

9620461403120858
9620031302270800
9625741202291015

Sample ID
9625741503260800

9625741312301000
9625111211151000
9625741110251035

Sample ID
9625241506240945

9622411405120942
9625741202291345

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Page 1of1


http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241506110800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411406121130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411306260745.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741206131400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741503250800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461403120858.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031302270800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741202291015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741503260800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741312301000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111211151000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741110251035.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241506240945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411405120942.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741202291345.pdf

