Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Jones, Bryon		Tech ID: bjones	Cert. No.: 2091			
Aggregates (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
6/11/2015	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241506110800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
6/12/2014	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411406121130	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
6/26/2013	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411306260745	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
6/13/2012	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741206131400	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Asphalt (Controlled)						
Eval. Date	Evaluator	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
3/25/2015	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741503250800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/12/2014	Smith, David M.	Fully Certified	9620461403120858	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/27/2013	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620031302270800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/29/2012	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741202291015	Pass	Pass	View
Concrete (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
3/26/2015	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741503260800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
12/30/2013	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741312301000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
11/15/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111211151000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
10/25/2011	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741110251035	Pass	Pass	View
Soils (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
6/24/2015	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241506240945	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
5/12/2014	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411405120942	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/29/2012	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741202291345	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>